1395
Related Information
S1DX timers that widely cover functions required as
compact analog timers
Timer
S1DX Timer
Features
•	Large dial for improved visibility and

2) �You cannot use socket line holding clip when using the HJ relay terminal socket. Therefore, please procure a S1DX socket leaf holding clip B
(ADX18012: dedicated socket leaf holding clip for HJ relay terminal socket).
Ordering information
Time range
12 V DC 24 V DC 48 V DC 100 to 110 V DC
Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No.
Ti
m
e-
ou
t 2
 F
or
m
 C
 ty
pe
0.05 to 0.5 s S1DX-A2C0.5S-DC12V S1DX-A2C0.5S-DC24V S1DX-A2C0.5S-DC48V S1DX-A2C0.5S-DC110V
0.1 to 1 s S1DX-A2C1S-DC12V S1DX-A2C1S-DC24V S1DX-A2C1S-DC48V S1DX-A2C1S-DC110V
0.1 to 3 s S1DX-A2C3S-DC12V S1DX-A2C3S-DC24V S1DX-A2C3S-DC48V S1DX-A2C3S-DC110V
0.2 to 5 s S1DX-A2C5S-DC12V S1DX-A2C5S-DC24V S1DX-A2C5S-DC48V S1DX-A2C5S-DC110V
0.5 to 10 s S1DX-A2C10S-DC12V S1DX-A2C10S-DC24V S1DX-A2C10S-DC48V S1DX-A2C10S-DC110V
1 to 30 s S1DX-A2C30S-DC12V S1DX-A2C30S-DC24V S1DX-A2C30S-DC48V S1DX-A2C30S-DC110V
3 to 60 s S1DX-A2C60S-DC12V S1DX-A2C60S-DC24V S1DX-A2C60S-DC48V S1DX-A2C60S-DC110V
0.1 to 3 min S1DX-A2C3M-DC12V S1DX-A2C3M-DC24V S1DX-A2C3M-DC48V S1DX-A2C3M-DC110V
0.5 to 10 min S1DX-A2C10M-DC12V S1DX-A2C10M-DC24V S1DX-A2C10M-DC48V S1DX-A2C10M-DC110V
1 to 30 min S1DX-A2C30M-DC12V S1DX-A2C30M-DC24V S1DX-A2C30M-DC48V S1DX-A2C30M-DC110V
3 to 60 min S1DX-A2C60M-DC12V S1DX-A2C60M-DC24V S1DX-A2C60M-DC48V S1DX-A2C60M-DC110V
0.1 to 3 hr S1DX-A2C3H-DC12V S1DX-A2C3H-DC24V S1DX-A2C3H-DC48V S1DX-A2C3H-DC110V
Ti
m
e-
ou
t 4
 F
or
m
 C
 ty
pe
0.05 to 0.5 s S1DX-A4C0.5S-DC12V S1DX-A4C0.5S-DC24V S1DX-A4C0.5S-DC48V S1DX-A4C0.5S-DC110V
0.1 to 1 s S1DX-A4C1S-DC12V S1DX-A4C1S-DC24V S1DX-A4C1S-DC48V S1DX-A4C1S-DC110V
0.1 to 3 s S1DX-A4C3S-DC12V S1DX-A4C3S-DC24V S1DX-A4C3S-DC48V S1DX-A4C3S-DC110V
0.2 to 5 s S1DX-A4C5S-DC12V S1DX-A4C5S-DC24V S1DX-A4C5S-DC48V S1DX-A4C5S-DC110V
0.5 to 10 s S1DX-A4C10S-DC12V S1DX-A4C10S-DC24V S1DX-A4C10S-DC48V S1DX-A4C10S-DC110V
1 to 30 s S1DX-A4C30S-DC12V S1DX-A4C30S-DC24V S1DX-A4C30S-DC48V S1DX-A4C30S-DC110V
3 to 60 s S1DX-A4C60S-DC12V S1DX-A4C60S-DC24V S1DX-A4C60S-DC48V S1DX-A4C60S-DC110V
0.1 to 3 min S1DX-A4C3M-DC12V S1DX-A4C3M-DC24V S1DX-A4C3M-DC48V S1DX-A4C3M-DC110V
0.5 to 10 min S1DX-A4C10M-DC12V S1DX-A4C10M-DC24V S1DX-A4C10M-DC48V S1DX-A4C10M-DC110V
1 to 30 min S1DX-A4C30M-DC12V S1DX-A4C30M-DC24V S1DX-A4C30M-DC48V S1DX-A4C30M-DC110V
3 to 60 min S1DX-A4C60M-DC12V S1DX-A4C60M-DC24V S1DX-A4C60M-DC48V S1DX-A4C60M-DC110V
0.1 to 3 hr S1DX-A4C3H-DC12V S1DX-A4C3H-DC24V S1DX-A4C3H-DC48V S1DX-A4C3H-DC110V
Note: �For other time range types and operating voltage types, please consult us.
Operation mode Control output
arrangement Time range (Note) Operating voltage (Note)
F: Power Flicker 2C: Timed-out 2 Form C 0.5S: 0.05 to 0.5 s 60s: 3 to 60 s 24 V AC: 24 V AC